Revised September 2012
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an
electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!™, a menu-driven database system. The INTERNET
address for GSA Advantage!™ is GSAAdvantage.gov
Medical Equipment and Supplies

A-25E 80-D12-XL 12" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, XL L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J10-2XL 10" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, 2XL L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J10-3XL 10" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, 3XL L0625 $34.00
A-25E 80-J10-L 10" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, LARGE L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J10-M 10" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, MEDIUM L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J10-S 10" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, SMALL L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J10-XL 10" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, XL L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J12-2XL 12" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, 2XL L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J12-3XL 12" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, 3XL L0625 $34.00
A-25E 80-J12-L 12" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, LARGE L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J12-M 12" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, MEDIUM L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J12-S 12" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, SMALL L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-J12-XL 12" ELASTIC BACK SUPPORT, BLACK, XL L0625 $32.72
A-25E 80-S10 ALUMINUM STAYS FOR 10" LS SUPPORTS, PAIR $0.99
A-25E 80-S12 ALUMINUM STAYS FOR 12" LS SUPPORTS, PAIR $1.10
A-25E 82-DX10-2XL 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, 2XL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX10-3XL 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, 3XL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX10-L 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, LARGE L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX10-M 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, MEDIUM L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX10-S 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, SMALL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX10-XL 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, XL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX12-2XL 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, 2XL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX12-3XL 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, 3XL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX12-L 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, LARGE L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX12-M 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, MEDIUM L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX12-S 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, SMALL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-DX12-XL 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, XL L0626 $40.71
A-25E 82-i-10P KYDEX PLASTIC INSERT FOR 82-DX10 & 82-JX10, WHITE $23.16
A-25E 82-i-10PB KYDEX PLASTIC INSERT FOR 82-DX10 & 82-JX10, BLACK $23.16
A-25E 82-i-12P KYDEX PLASTIC INSERT FOR 82-DX12 & 82-JX12, WHITE $24.77
A-25E 82-i-12PB KYDEX PLASTIC INSERT FOR 82-DX12 & 82-JX12, BLACK $24.77
A-25E 82-JX10-2XL 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, 2XL
L0626
$40.71
U.S. Orthotics, Inc., 813-621-7797, www.usorthotics.com
SIN Product
Number
Product Description FSS Price
with IFF
A-25E 82-JX10-3XL 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, 3XL
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX10-L 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, LARGE
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX10-M 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK,
MEDIUM L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX10-S 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, SMALL
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX10-XL 10" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, XL
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX12-2XL 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, 2XL
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX12-3XL 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, 3XL
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX12-L 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, LARGE
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX12-M 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK,
MEDIUM L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX12-S 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, SMALL
L0626
$40.71
A-25E 82-JX12-XL 12" LS SUPPORT W/POCKET FOR INSERT, BLACK, XL
L0626
$40.71
A-25C 90-M101-U 10" ELASTIC BINDER W/STAYS, UNIVERSAL. A4466 $17.83
A-25C 90-M101-X 10" STRAIGHT RIB BELT W/STAYS, FITS UP TO 60" $17.83

A-25E KW8-3XL KNEE ORTHOSIS, ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION HINGES 12"
WRAP-AROUND, 3XL L1832
$57.14
A-25E KW8-L KNEE ORTHOSIS, ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION HINGES 12"
WRAP-AROUND, LARGE L1832
$54.79
A-25E KW8-M KNEE ORTHOSIS, ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION HINGES 12"
WRAP-AROUND, MEDIUM L1832
$54.79
A-25E KW8-S KNEE ORTHOSIS, ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION HINGES 12"
WRAP-AROUND, SMALL L1832
$54.79
A-25E KW8-XL KNEE ORTHOSIS, ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION HINGES 12"
WRAP-AROUND, XL L1832
$54.79
A-25C MBE-16 KNEE IMMOBILIZER W/ELASTIC PATELLA, 16" L1830 $36.99
A-25C MBE-19 KNEE IMMOBILIZER W/ELASTIC PATELLA, 19" L1830 $38.68
A-25C MBE-22 KNEE IMMOBILIZER W/ELASTIC PATELLA, 22" L1830 $40.38
A-25C MBE-25 KNEE IMMOBILIZER W/ELASTIC PATELLA, 25" L1830 $42.08
A-25C OSB10-2.5-LB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-2.5-LW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-2.5-SB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-2.5-SW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-3-LB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-3-LW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$27.80
U.S. Orthotics, Inc., 813-621-7797, www.usorthotics.com
SIN Product
Number
Product Description FSS Price
with IFF
A-25C OSB10-3-SB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-3-SW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-3.5-LB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-3.5-LW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-3.5-SB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-3.5-SW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-4-LB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-4-LW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-4-SB 10" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$27.80
A-25C OSB10-4-SW 10" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$27.80
A-25C OSB12-2.5-LB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-2.5-LW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-2.5-SB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-2.5-SW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3-LB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3-LW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3-SB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3-SW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3.5-LB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3.5-LW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3.5-SB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-3.5-SW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-4-LB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$30.28
U.S. Orthotics, Inc., 813-621-7797, www.usorthotics.com
SIN Product
Number
Product Description FSS Price
with IFF
A-25C OSB12-4-LW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-4-SB 12" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$30.28
A-25C OSB12-4-SW 12" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$30.28
A-25C OSB4-2.5-LB 4" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$20.39
A-25C OSB4-2.5-LW 4" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$20.39
A-25C OSB4-2.5-SB 4" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$20.39
A-25C OSB4-2.5-SW 4" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$20.39
A-25C OSB4-3-LB 4" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$20.39
A-25C OSB4-3-LW 4" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$20.39
A-25C OSB4-3-SB 4" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$20.39
A-25C OSB4-3-SW 4" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$20.39
A-25C OSB6-2.5-LB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-2.5-LW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-2.5-SB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-2.5-SW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3-LB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3-LW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3-SB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3-SW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3.5-LB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3.5-LW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3.5-SB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-3.5-SW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$22.87
U.S. Orthotics, Inc., 813-621-7797, www.usorthotics.com
SIN Product
Number
Product Description FSS Price
with IFF
A-25C OSB6-4-LB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-4-LW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-4-SB 6" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$22.87
A-25C OSB6-4-SW 6" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$22.87
A-25C OSB8-2.5-LB 8" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-2.5-LW 8" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-2.5-SB 8" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-2.5-SW 8" OSTOMY BELT, 2.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3-LB 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3-LW 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3-SB 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3-SW 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3.5-LB 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3.5-LW 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, WHITE
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3.5-SB 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, BLACK
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-3.5-SW 8" OSTOMY BELT, 3.5" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, SHORT, WHITE
$25.36
A-25C OSB8-4-LB 8" OSTOMY BELT, 4" ACCESS HOLE, REINFORCED
STOMA OPENING, LONG, BLACK